
Meeting Express Régional

244045

BOURGOIN JALLIEU (Stade Antonin Berliat) le 13/08/2020

FFA

TCF3 000m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:23:00

9 CANIOU STEPHANIE 1770426 SEF / 1986 11'22''13 R3 680Ea Macon 071 BFC

11 EGLEME ORLANE 679181 SEF / 1995 11'25''00 R3 673Ea Macon 071 BFC

12 ROLLET JOSEPH AGATHE 1870764 JUF / 2002 11'26''00 R3 670Ea Macon 071 BFC

13 BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 11'33''10 R4 652Ea Macon 071 BFC

14 VALLET NATACHA 2088361 SEF / 1993 12'24''53 D1 526Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM3 000m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:39:00

2 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 8'28''57 N4 895Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM400m Haies (84) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:01:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 56''28 IR2 832Ea Macon 071 BFC
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Meeting Express Régional

244045

BOURGOIN JALLIEU (Stade Antonin Berliat) le 13/08/2020

FFA

CAFPoids (3 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TCHAKERIAN JEANNE 1359973 CAF / 2003 12m03 IR4 711Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

10m92 ; 12m03 ; 11m52 ; 11m54 ; 11m61 ; 11m79

2 PINGET VINCENT CLARA 1760084 CAF / 2004 10m79 R3 635Thonon Ac 074 ARA

10m15 ; 10m79 ; 10m34 ; X ; 10m22 ; 10m74

3 BALDEN FAUSTINE 1653522 CAF / 2004 10m58 R3 622Rumilly Athle 74 074 ARA

8m35 ; 9m15 ; 10m58 ; 8m50 ; 8m88 ; 8m34

4 MATEJCIC JADE 1795493 CAF / 2003 10m13 R4 594Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

9m60 ; 9m81 ; 10m00 ; 9m53 ; 10m13 ; 9m71

5 LEMOINE MYRTILLE 1390973 CAF / 2003 9m82 R5 575Al Voiron 038 ARA

X ; 9m41 ; X ; 9m30 ; 9m82 ; X

6 DURIF-VARAMBON 1782557 CAF / 2004 8m67 D1 504Al Voiron 038 ARA

7m20 ; 7m88 ; 7m56 ; 8m11 ; 8m24 ; 8m67

7 FILISETTI JULIANNE 1971995 CAF / 2003 7m90 D3 457Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

7m01 ; 7m90 ; 7m30 ; 7m55 ; 7m75 ; 7m33

CAFMarteau (3 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FREYCHE FLORELLA 2067717 CAF / 2004 52m88 IR1 817Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

X ; 47m90 ; 49m88 ; 52m88 ; X ; X

2 MATEJCIC JADE 1795493 CAF / 2003 35m68 R6 542Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

X ; 34m82 ; 35m68 ; 34m72 ; 32m32 ; X

3 BALDEN FAUSTINE 1653522 CAF / 2004 27m80 D3 417Rumilly Athle 74 074 ARA

X ; 27m25 ; 27m80 ; X ; X ; X

CAFJavelot (500 g) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ZEBIC JULIETTE 1326913 CAF / 2003 37m42 R1 662Asad - S/l  Union Monteli 007 ARA

35m08 ; 35m88 ; 37m32 ; 36m37 ; 37m42 ; 36m45

2 HADRI ASSIA 1591507 CAF / 2004 30m08 R5 527Thonon Ac 074 ARA

30m08 ; 27m88 ; 22m51 ; 28m42 ; 23m49 ; X

3 DE ALMEIDA JADE 1672939 CAF / 2003 27m14 D1 473Thonon Ac 074 ARA

24m99 ; 27m14 ; 24m37 ; 26m07 ; 26m41 ; 25m58

4 CALDAS VIEIRA CLARA 2083643 CAF / 2003 20m12 D5 345Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

18m82 ; 20m12 ; 14m77 ; 17m03 ; X ; X

TCF100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 18:59:00 Vent: +1.7

1 MOULIN PIERRICK-LINDA 1733885 JUF / 2001 12''00 N3 992Ea Romans-bourg De Pea 026 ARA

2 KRAKRE FLORE-JULIE 1567447 ESF / 1998 12''04 N3 984Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

3 MAUCHANT TIPHAINE 1229636 JUF / 2001 12''23 N4 946Asad - S/l  Union Monteli 007 ARA

4 VERSCHOORE OCEANE 265252 SEF / 1988 12''31 IR1 931Ea Chambery 073 ARA

5 TRUC MANON 1153566 JUF / 2001 12''48 IR2 899Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

6 LEMOINE MYRTILLE 1390973 CAF / 2003 12''85 IR4 830Al Voiron 038 ARA

7 OMBALLA OCEANE 1248611 JUF / 2002 12''92 IR4 817Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCF100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 2 19:01:00 Vent: +1.5

1 WOTHOR TATIANA 1433952 ESF / 1998 12''58 IR2 880Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA
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2 SAULNIER HELENA 1575155 SEF / 1996 12''62 IR2 872Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

3 BERMOND EMMA 1294721 JUF / 2002 12''64 IR2 869Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

4 BACCARI JENNA 645243 ESF / 2000 12''83 IR3 834As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

5 JACUSZIN LAURA 1078234 SEF / 1995 12''90 IR4 821Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

6 PECCOUX MELANIE 1984779 CAF / 2004 13''05 R1 794Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

7 AUBONNET KYLIA 1559380 JUF / 2001 13''07 R1 791As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

TCF100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 3 19:04:00 Vent: +0.6

1 MONDIERE LINE 1779830 JUF / 2002 12''99 IR4 805Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

2 KAZEEM LEA 1872826 CAF / 2004 13''15 R1 776Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 LYONNARD MARIOTTE 1206228 ESF / 2000 13''24 R1 761Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

4 CHAMBARD ALEXIA 1173829 ESF / 2000 13''33 R2 745Union Moir - S/l Ea Rives 038 ARA

5 GARDON PAULINE 1158709 ESF / 1999 13''37 R2 738Entente Ouest Lyonnais A 069 ARA

6 DA SILVA JADE 1616587 CAF / 2003 13''59 R3 701C. O. Du Sud De L'essonn 091 I-F

7 DUBOIS GAELANE 1898638 CAF / 2003 13''73 R4 678Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

TCF100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 4 19:06:00 Vent: +0.6

1 IMBERT ANAELLE 1779924 CAF / 2004 13''23 R1 762Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

2 ROCHE CHARLOTTE 1254813 JUF / 2001 13''37 R2 738Union Olympique Albert 073 ARA

3 CORNIQUEL MELINE 714470 SEF / 1995 13''63 R3 694Entente Ouest Lyonnais A 069 ARA

4 LEVRAT PAULINE 2117394 CAF / 2003 13''68 R4 686Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

5 LENOEL LUCIE 1340422 JUF / 2002 13''74 R4 676Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

6 YVERT INGRID 1218115 JUF / 2002 13''85 R5 658Us Saint-egreve 038 ARA

7 CHELMAS-TRAPAND DIANE 134791 SEF / 1990 13''87 R5 655Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

TCF100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 5 19:08:00 Vent: +0.8

1 KALUZNY MYLENE 635391 JUF / 2001 13''86 R5 657Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 FILISETTI JULIANNE 1971995 CAF / 2003 13''91 R5 649Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 POIGNARD MILA 2102292 CAF / 2004 13''92 R5 647Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

4 FILISETTI ANAELLE 1208198 JUF / 2001 14''03 R5 630Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

5 BRODEAU MARION 1173787 VEF / 1978 14''30 D1 588Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

6 CHEVALLIER VALERIE 678914 VEF / 1975 14''49 D1 559Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

7 DURIF-VARAMBON 1782557 CAF / 2004 14''58 D2 546Al Voiron 038 ARA

TCF100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 6 19:10:00 Vent: +0.3

1 SAGE GARANCE 1889522 CAF / 2004 13''34 R2 743Us Saint-egreve 038 ARA

2 BOUIJOUX AUCEANE 1777218 CAF / 2004 13''41 R2 731Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

3 GOIGOUX AURORE 1200481 SEF / 1996 14''20 R6 603Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 VIRAPIN NICOLAS 1860522 SEM / 1986 14''86 D8 112Eag 38 - S/l Asptt Grenobl 038 ARA

5 DELNONDEDIEU FLEUR 1995753 CAF / 2003 15''28 D3 447Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

6 GENEST MANON 2064565 SEF / 1992 15''31 D3 443Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

7 DIMIER JOANA 1971161 CAF / 2004 15''65 D4 399Rumilly Athle 74 074 ARA

TCF200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:33:00 Vent: -0.2

1 VERSCHOORE OCEANE 265252 SEF / 1988 25''06 N4 936Ea Chambery 073 ARA

2 MOULIN PIERRICK-LINDA 1733885 JUF / 2001 25''13 N4 930Ea Romans-bourg De Pea 026 ARA

3 COUTURIER MARION 1247831 SEF / 1996 25''89 IR2 862Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 TRUC MANON 1153566 JUF / 2001 26''19 IR2 835Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

WOTHOR TATIANA 1433952 ESF / 1998 DNS 0Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

TCF200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 2 20:35:00 Vent: -1.2

1 PERROSSIER ESTELLE 1035353 SEF / 1990 25''10 N4 933Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 DELBE ANASTASYA 1520849 JUF / 2001 25''24 N4 920Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

3 BERMOND EMMA 1294721 JUF / 2002 26''22 IR2 833Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

4 AUBONNET KYLIA 1559380 JUF / 2001 27''05 IR4 763As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

5 OMBALLA OCEANE 1248611 JUF / 2002 27''67 R1 712Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA
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TCF200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 3 20:37:00 Vent: -0.2

1 VIDAL LOU 1383135 JUF / 2001 26''76 IR4 787Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 PECCOUX MELANIE 1984779 CAF / 2004 27''05 IR4 763Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

3 LYONNARD MARIOTTE 1206228 ESF / 2000 27''11 IR4 758Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

4 MONDIERE LINE 1779830 JUF / 2002 27''31 R1 741Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

5 GARDON PAULINE 1158709 ESF / 1999 27''74 R1 707Entente Ouest Lyonnais A 069 ARA

TCF200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 4 20:40:00 Vent: -0.4

1 MARTIN BERTHE 1752634 CAF / 2003 27''50 R1 726Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

2 CHAMBARD ALEXIA 1173829 ESF / 2000 27''81 R2 701Union Moir - S/l Ea Rives 038 ARA

3 CHELMAS-TRAPAND DIANE 134791 SEF / 1990 28''36 R3 658Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

4 DUBOIS GAELANE 1898638 CAF / 2003 28''49 R3 648Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

5 FILISETTI ANAELLE 1208198 JUF / 2001 29''28 R5 589Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

TCF200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 5 20:42:00 Vent: -0.4

1 BOUIJOUX AUCEANE 1777218 CAF / 2004 28''03 R2 684Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

2 ROCHE CHARLOTTE 1254813 JUF / 2001 28''16 R2 674Union Olympique Albert 073 ARA

3 LENOEL LUCIE 1340422 JUF / 2002 28''55 R3 644Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

AIT HAMOUDI INES 1663536 ESF / 2000 DNS 0Fac Andrezieux 042 ARA

KAZEEM LEA 1872826 CAF / 2004 DNS 0Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCF200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 6 20:45:00 Vent: -0.8

1 BANGOURA FATOUMATA 1846677 CAF / 2004 30''47 D1 506Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 CORNIQUEL MELINE 714470 SEF / 1995 30''85 D1 481Entente Ouest Lyonnais A 069 ARA

3 LEVRAT PAULINE 2117394 CAF / 2003 31''15 D2 461Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 KALUZNY MYLENE 635391 JUF / 2001 31''33 D2 450Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

5 HADRI ASSIA 1591507 CAF / 2004 31''78 D3 422Thonon Ac 074 ARA

TCF200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 7 20:47:00 Vent: -0.6

1 FILISETTI JULIANNE 1971995 CAF / 2003 28''69 R3 633Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 CLOVEL NOEMIE 2067536 ESF / 2000 28''95 R4 614Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 CHEVALLIER VALERIE 678914 VEF / 1975 29''94 R6 542Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

4 DE ALMEIDA JADE 1672939 CAF / 2003 30''47 D1 506Thonon Ac 074 ARA

5 CALDAS VIEIRA CLARA 2083643 CAF / 2003 31''80 D3 420Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

TCF200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 8 20:49:00 Vent: -0.3

1 POIGNARD MILA 2102292 CAF / 2004 30''34 R6 515Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

2 THELLISSON CINDY 2106898 JUF / 2002 30''64 D1 495Entente Ouest Lyonnais A 069 ARA

3 KHALFOUN JADE 1482070 CAF / 2003 32''07 D3 404Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 DELNONDEDIEU FLEUR 1995753 CAF / 2003 33''68 D6 313Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

5 BOULANGE LAURENCE 1863650 VEF / 1966 41''08 D8 43Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

TCF3 000m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:23:00

1 ALLIER MELANIE 1144241 ESF / 1999 10'14''76 IR1 869Earv 26 07 - S/l Ea Tain-to 026 ARA

2 BOUVIER AXELLE 1030564 SEF / 1997 10'27''39 IR2 832As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

3 PREVOST SOPHIE 1112196 SEF / 1995 10'27''96 IR2 830Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

4 BONARDI JULIE 678161 SEF / 1994 10'32''01 IR2 819Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

5 MICOUD CHARLINE 1012159 SEF / 1993 10'37''05 IR2 804Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 DEVILLE MATHILDE 1663456 ESF / 2000 10'42''22 IR3 789Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

7 PHILIBERT COLINE 1244095 ESF / 2000 10'46''45 IR3 777Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

8 ZEGHOUANI AURORE 1350799 ESF / 1998 11'08''54 R1 717Ac Du Pays De Meaux 077 I-F

9 CANIOU STEPHANIE 1770426 SEF / 1986 11'22''13 R3 680Ea Macon 071 BFC

10 CHAMBREUIL LENA 856205 ESF / 2000 11'23''75 R3 676Csbj - S/l Ea Gillonnay-la C 038 ARA

11 EGLEME ORLANE 679181 SEF / 1995 11'25''00 R3 673Ea Macon 071 BFC

12 ROLLET JOSEPH AGATHE 1870764 JUF / 2002 11'26''00 R3 670Ea Macon 071 BFC

13 BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 11'33''10 R4 652Ea Macon 071 BFC
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14 VALLET NATACHA 2088361 SEF / 1993 12'24''53 D1 526Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF400m Haies (76) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:45:00

1 PELLETIER ANAIS 1293553 SEF / 1995 62''85 N3 940Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

2 KAPFER MANON 1584392 ESF / 1999 64''61 N4 891Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

3 MARET MARGOT 1733219 CAF / 2003 66''63 IR1 837Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

4 AIT HAMOUDI INES 1663536 ESF / 2000 66''83 IR1 832Fac Andrezieux 042 ARA

SAHNOUNE MERIEM 1186912 SEF / 1994 DNS 0Clermontaa - S/l As Montf 063 ARA

TCF400m Haies (76) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 2 19:49:00

1 BEJUIS MANELLE 1495519 JUF / 2002 66''58 IR1 838Csbj - S/l As Villefontaine 038 ARA

2 GOIGOUX AURORE 1200481 SEF / 1996 69''60 IR3 760Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 BANGOURA FATOUMATA 1846677 CAF / 2004 71''81 R1 706Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 MACHINAL CLAIRE 1871821 JUF / 2002 72''78 R2 682Ac Evian 074 ARA

5 LABOURIER MANON 1608796 CAF / 2003 75''42 R5 621Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

TCF400m Haies (76) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 3 19:53:00

1 COURAND AUDREY 1069253 ESF / 1999 65''83 IR1 858Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

2 OZDOBA SASKIA 1873262 JUF / 2002 67''23 IR2 821Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

3 COUDEYRE LOLE-MARIE 1865189 CAF / 2004 69''49 IR3 763Cuc Athletisme 063 ARA

4 LENOEL LUCIE 1340422 JUF / 2002 74''64 R4 639Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

5 MOUNJID AMBRE 2151106 CAF / 2004 88''92 D7 351Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

TCFLongueur / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MAUCHANT TIPHAINE 1229636 JUF / 2001 6m06 -0.4 N2 1012Asad - S/l  Union Monteli 007 ARA

6m06(-0.4) ; 6m03(-0.5) ; 5m71(-1.1) ; 5m79(+0.2) ; - ; -

2 BACCARI JENNA 645243 ESF / 2000 5m60 +1.2 N4 912As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

5m29(-0.5) ; 4m75(-1.0) ; 5m21(-0.7) ; 5m25(-0.4) ; X(+0.3) ; 5m60(+1.2)

3 DA SILVA JADE 1616587 CAF / 2003 5m37 +0.0 IR2 863C. O. Du Sud De L'essonn 091 I-F

5m27(-0.3) ; 5m01(-0.9) ; 5m11(-1.8) ; 5m37(+0.0) ; 5m23(+0.3) ; 5m30(+0.8)

4 IMBERT ANAELLE 1779924 CAF / 2004 5m32 +0.0 IR2 852Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

5m27(-0.8) ; 4m98(-0.9) ; 5m09(-0.9) ; 5m32(+0.0) ; 5m05(+0.5) ; X(+0.7)

5 VIDAL LOU 1383135 JUF / 2001 5m27 +1.3 IR3 841Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

- ; 5m06(-1.0) ; 5m19(-0.5) ; 5m07(-0.2) ; 5m10(+0.2) ; 5m27(+1.3)

6 LEMOINE MYRTILLE 1390973 CAF / 2003 5m18 +0.5 IR4 822Al Voiron 038 ARA

4m90(-0.9) ; 4m88(-1.6) ; 5m00(-0.1) ; X(+0.0) ; 5m10(+0.6) ; 5m18(+0.5)

7 PAILLAGOT CAMILLE 1412811 JUF / 2002 5m14 -0.1 IR4 813Union Olympique Albert 073 ARA

4m92(-0.9) ; 4m78(-1.3) ; 5m01(-0.6) ; 5m14(-0.1) ; X(+0.0) ; 5m14(+1.0)

8 CLOVEL NOEMIE 2067536 ESF / 2000 5m00 +0.5 R1 783Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

- ; 4m64(-0.7) ; X(-1.5) ; 4m55(+0.0) ; 4m90(+0.6) ; 5m00(+0.5)

9 AUBONNET KYLIA 1559380 JUF / 2001 4m97 +0.0 R2 777As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

- ; X(-0.4) ; 4m78(-1.0) ; X(+0.0) ; X(+0.9) ; 4m97(+0.0)

10 KAZEEM LEA 1872826 CAF / 2004 4m93 +0.0 R2 769Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4m93(+0.0) ; 4m88(-0.2) ; X(-0.3) ; 4m93(+0.0) ; X(+0.8) ; -

11 YVERT INGRID 1218115 JUF / 2002 4m85 +0.8 R3 751Us Saint-egreve 038 ARA

4m69(-0.7) ; 4m77(-1.1) ; 4m57(-1.3) ; 4m55(-0.4) ; 4m85(+0.8) ; 4m70(+0.4)

MARTIN BERTHE 1752634 CAF / 2003 DNS 0Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

- ; - ; - ; - ; - ; -

TCFLongueur / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 SAGE GARANCE 1889522 CAF / 2004 4m81 -0.7 R3 743Us Saint-egreve 038 ARA

4m81(-0.7) ; 4m69(-0.5) ; 4m60(-2.1) ; 4m49(-1.0) ; X(-0.4) ; 4m42(+0.0)

2 COUTO CHARLOTTE 1442606 ESF / 2000 4m59 -0.8 R6 696Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4m58(+0.0) ; 4m49(-0.2) ; 4m14(-1.0) ; 4m59(-0.8) ; 4m39(-0.4) ; 4m48(+0.0)

3 DE ALMEIDA JADE 1672939 CAF / 2003 4m48 -1.0 R6 673Thonon Ac 074 ARA

X ; X(-0.9) ; 4m12(-1.6) ; 4m48(-1.0) ; 4m20(-0.1) ; 4m29(+0.0)

4 GENEST MANON 2064565 SEF / 1992 4m28 -0.9 D2 631Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4m10(+0.0) ; 4m01(-0.1) ; 4m00(-1.3) ; 4m28(-0.9) ; 4m00(-0.7) ; 4m18(+0.0)
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5 CALDAS VIEIRA CLARA 2083643 CAF / 2003 4m26 -0.3 D2 627Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

X ; 3m95(-0.7) ; 4m26(-0.3) ; 4m11(-0.1) ; 3m92(-0.1) ; 3m96(+0.0)

6 DURIF-VARAMBON 1782557 CAF / 2004 4m14 -0.8 D3 601Al Voiron 038 ARA

4m05(-0.1) ; 4m13(+0.4) ; 4m00(-0.6) ; 4m14(-0.8) ; 4m08(+0.0) ; 3m98(+0.0)

7 VIRAPIN NICOLAS 1860522 SEM / 1986 3m90 -2.5 D8 278Eag 38 - S/l Asptt Grenobl 038 ARA

X(-0.8) ; 3m64(-0.1) ; X(-0.8) ; 3m90(-2.5) ; 3m61(-0.4) ; X(+0.0)

KALUZNY MYLENE 635391 JUF / 2001 NM 0Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

NM

LENOEL LUCIE 1340422 JUF / 2002 NM 0Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

NM

FILISETTI ANAELLE 1208198 JUF / 2001 NM 0Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

NM

TCFPoids (4 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PASTERNACK 2004763 SEF / 1996 13m48 N3 801Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

11m07 ; X ; 13m02 ; 12m02 ; 13m48 ; X

TCFDisque (1.0 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PASTERNACK 2004763 SEF / 1996 47m35 N2 839Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

43m39 ; X ; 43m26 ; 43m44 ; 47m35 ; X

2 BENOIT LAURA 329391 SEF / 1989 35m19 IR3 617Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

35m09 ; 35m19 ; X ; 32m05 ; 29m09 ; X

3 TCHAKERIAN JEANNE 1359973 CAF / 2003 35m07 IR3 615Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

35m07 ; 31m84 ; 34m57 ; 32m43 ; 33m86 ; 33m47

4 PINGET VINCENT CLARA 1760084 CAF / 2004 26m76 R6 463Thonon Ac 074 ARA

26m76 ; X ; X ; 22m89 ; X ; 23m81

ELICE LEA 1270952 JUF / 2001 NM 0Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

NM

TCFMarteau (4 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BULLIOD MARIE-LINE 1410026 JUF / 2002 41m67 IR4 638Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

34m82 ; 35m02 ; X ; 39m54 ; 39m67 ; 41m67

TCFJavelot (600 g) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 NICOLLIN MARGAUX 1008134 SEF / 1995 50m36 N1 900Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

47m42 ; 49m22 ; 50m36 ; 49m23 ; 50m06 ; 49m90

2 PAILLAGOT CAMILLE 1412811 JUF / 2002 24m96 D2 434Union Olympique Albert 073 ARA

24m25 ; 24m65 ; 21m74 ; 24m47 ; 24m96 ; X

3 VIDAL LOU 1383135 JUF / 2001 24m49 D2 425Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

24m49 ; X ; X ; X ; X ; X

4 CLOVEL NOEMIE 2067536 ESF / 2000 22m25 D3 384Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

22m25 ; 19m21 ; 20m70 ; 20m68 ; X ; 19m70

TCF5 000m Marche / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MOUTARD CAMILLE 1739392 JUF / 2001 22'58''43 N1 1006Athle 21 - S/l   Athle 21 A 021 BFC

2 LAURENS EMILIE 1689510 CAF / 2003 25'27''63 N3 842Csbj - S/l Ea Gillonnay-la C 038 ARA

3 MOLIST LUCILLE 1630302 JUF / 2001 25'36''98 N3 833Csbj - S/l Ea Gillonnay-la C 038 ARA

4 MANIKION PRISCA (MRI) 1754180 VEF / 1985 26'32''57 N4 776Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

5 VAROQUIER ELODIE 1325656 VEF / 1983 31'22''12 R3 512Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

6 HON MARIE-HELENE 719354 VEF / 1968 33'14''33 R5 425Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

7 FAYOLLE ISABELLE 1406579 VEF / 1961 34'42''35 D1 362Csbj - S/l As Villefontaine 038 ARA

8 PARISY SOLENE 1599409 CAF / 2004 34'53''33 D2 354Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GARCIA IANIS 1700562 CAM / 2004 11m39 R6 610Eag 38 - S/l Asptt Grenobl 038 ARA

10m58 ; 11m39 ; 10m71 ; 10m41 ; 10m58 ; 10m44

2 LEMAIRE-BERNARD 1668438 CAM / 2004 10m13 D2 536Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

9m74 ; 10m13 ; 9m77 ; 9m57 ; 9m30 ; 9m50
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3 FABRE NICOLAS 2077322 CAM / 2004 8m94 D4 466A.s.a. - S/l  Asa - Belley 073 ARA

6m28 ; 8m48 ; 8m10 ; 8m44 ; 8m68 ; 8m94

ALLAERT BASTIEN 2067981 CAM / 2003 NM 0Us Saint-egreve 038 ARA

NM

CAMDisque (1.5 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BERNARD ALEXANDRE 1506405 CAM / 2004 38m09 R3 660Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

37m23 ; X ; 35m22 ; 34m96 ; 37m35 ; 38m09

2 DUVAL CLEMENT 1496988 CAM / 2004 30m89 D2 529Al Voiron 038 ARA

29m15 ; 28m43 ; 26m39 ; 30m04 ; 30m89 ; X

CAMMarteau (5 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SALCEDO BAPTISTE 1467937 CAM / 2003 63m22 IR1 936Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

58m49 ; X ; X ; 59m14 ; 62m76 ; 63m22

2 PADEY DAMIEN 1490635 CAM / 2004 32m26 D4 464Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

X ; 32m26 ; 30m13 ; 31m93 ; X ; X

CAMJavelot (700 g) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MASSIEU-DALBAN HUGO 1573906 CAM / 2003 47m60 R3 643Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

44m35 ; 47m60 ; 44m73 ; X ; 39m49 ; 44m28

2 FOULON ADRIEL 1873198 CAM / 2003 31m59 D5 418Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

31m59 ; X ; 29m89 ; 30m89 ; 29m70 ; X

3 PIZZETTA ANTOINE 1888866 CAM / 2004 25m82 D7 337Ac Evian 074 ARA

25m82 ; 20m24 ; 20m47 ; X ; 22m20 ; 23m55

JUMPoids (6 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GALLINA KILLIAN 1428957 JUM / 2002 12m62 R2 683Rumilly Athle 74 074 ARA

12m55 ; 12m48 ; 12m62 ; 11m94 ; 12m28 ; 12m12

2 JAY GAETAN 1422932 JUM / 2001 12m21 R3 658Us Saint-egreve 038 ARA

11m04 ; 12m12 ; X ; X ; 12m21 ; 11m10

JUMDisque (1.75 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PAVAN SAMUEL 1240784 JUM / 2001 39m74 R1 690Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

39m74 ; 38m42 ; X ; 37m07 ; 38m03 ; X

2 JAY GAETAN 1422932 JUM / 2001 34m86 R5 601Us Saint-egreve 038 ARA

X ; 34m86 ; X ; X ; X ; 29m84

3 GALLINA KILLIAN 1428957 JUM / 2002 28m23 D2 481Rumilly Athle 74 074 ARA

28m23 ; 25m11 ; X ; - ; - ; -

TCM100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:14:00 Vent: +0.3

1 DRAME ABDOULAYE 1952108 ESM / 1998 10''74 N3 965Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

2 IBEKA YOANN 1387670 ESM / 1998 10''80 N3 946Thonon Ac 074 ARA

3 CURAL ANDY 1717448 SEM / 1994 10''84 N3 934Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 ANDRE NANS 1102555 SEM / 1997 10''87 N4 925Apc - S/l Aix Athle Proven 013 PCA

5 MARTINEZ AXEL 1322226 JUM / 2001 11''07 IR1 866Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

6 TOUMANDJI HERVE 2196678 SEM / 1994 11''09 IR1 860Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

7 FAVERO ENZO 1725316 ESM / 2000 11''15 IR2 842Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

8 BOUHADJELA YASSINE 1570918 ESM / 1998 11''44 IR3 761Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

TCM100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 2 19:16:00 Vent: +0.9

1 TOURTET IDRIS 1881620 CAM / 2003 11''15 IR2 842Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 GOSSIN ERWIN 1898187 JUM / 2002 11''18 IR2 834Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 RIBEIRO ADRIANO 2017211 CAM / 2003 11''25 IR2 814Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 DANGELO LUCAS 1659642 JUM / 2001 11''31 IR2 797Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

5 DELALE LEO 1598556 SEM / 1997 11''46 IR4 755Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

6 JOINNEAU EDGAR 1416504 JUM / 2001 11''53 IR4 736Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

7 NGO ALEX 1226985 SEM / 1997 11''71 R1 689Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA
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8 VIGNET THOMAS 1793861 JUM / 2001 11''77 R2 673Fac Andrezieux 042 ARA

TCM100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 3 19:19:00 Vent: +0.3

1 ROGERSON ZACHARIE 1891009 JUM / 2002 11''11 IR1 854Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 ATHMANE LENNY 2111255 CAM / 2003 11''23 IR2 820Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

3 JEANROY SEBASTIEN 1697807 SEM / 1995 11''29 IR2 803Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

4 BOUTRY GHILAIN 1948734 CAM / 2003 11''45 IR4 758Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

4 SURIN NOLHAN 1319587 CAM / 2003 11''45 IR4 758Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

6 LAGARD MERMET SIMEON 1873108 JUM / 2001 11''63 R1 710Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

7 VALENCIA NICOLAS 2027625 ESM / 2000 11''63 R1 710Union Moir - S/l Ea Rives 038 ARA

8 MBALA HERVE (ITA) 1944192 JUM / 2001 12''06 R3 601Thonon Ac 074 ARA

TCM100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 4 19:22:00 Vent: +0.4

1 EMMENEGGER QUENTIN 1245493 CAM / 2003 11''52 IR4 739A.s.a. - S/l  Asa - Belley 073 ARA

2 METRAT CORENTIN 1194526 SEM / 1996 11''58 R1 723Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

3 GORAIN GAEL 1017889 SEM / 1993 11''79 R2 668Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

4 FAVRAT GUSTAVE 2063945 JUM / 2002 11''82 R2 660Thonon Ac 074 ARA

5 GARCIA IANIS 1700562 CAM / 2004 11''90 R2 640Eag 38 - S/l Asptt Grenobl 038 ARA

6 CHAMAGNE ANTOINE 2143421 ESM / 1998 11''94 R2 630Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

7 BERGERET LOUIS 139155 SEM / 1993 11''96 R3 625Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

8 SAVOLLE RODOLPHE 1295262 SEM / 1995 12''14 R3 581Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

TCM100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 5 19:25:00 Vent: +0.6

1 DEGOUL DANICK 2066038 CAM / 2004 11''66 R1 702Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 BOUKAKA-MURE MARTIN 1294681 CAM / 2004 11''88 R2 645Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 JACQUET NICOLAS 1489950 ESM / 1999 11''94 R2 630A.s.a. - S/l Asa - Culoz 073 ARA

4 THOLLON JACOLIN 1384937 JUM / 2001 11''96 R3 625Union Moir - S/l Ea Rives 038 ARA

5 DANIEL MAXENCE 1187522 ESM / 1998 12''08 R3 596Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

6 HAMADMAD EYAS 2000774 CAM / 2003 12''24 R4 558Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

7 LAURENT BENOIT 1302518 SEM / 1997 12''24 R4 558Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

8 SAUTHIER JAROD 2078706 JUM / 2001 12''73 D2 449Clermontaa - S/l Stade Cle 063 ARA

TCM100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 6 19:27:00 Vent: +0.4

1 MASSIEU-DALBAN HUGO 1573906 CAM / 2003 12''16 R4 576Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

2 BEY PIERRE 2126704 CAM / 2003 12''34 R5 534Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 SCOGNAMILLO TRISTAN 1974256 CAM / 2003 12''42 R6 516Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

4 BACHA AHMAD-HASSAN 2143793 CAM / 2003 12''44 R6 512Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

5 TRAHAND LOUAN 2237154 JUM / 2002 12''45 D1 509Eag 38 - S/l Asptt Grenobl 038 ARA

6 GAILLARD LEOPOLD 1494118 CAM / 2003 12''48 D1 503Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

7 VILLARET DENIS 393449 VEM / 1974 12''61 D2 474Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

TCM100m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 7 19:29:00 Vent: +0.1

1 GANGA NKAILU 1339027 CAM / 2004 12''26 R5 553Acca 77 - S/l As Chelles 077 I-F

2 MEDAGHRI ALAOUI 1610827 JUM / 2001 12''30 R5 544Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 BENTAMA RIAD 2260186 SEM / 1997 12''73 D2 449Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

4 DULLIAND MATTHIEU 635392 JUM / 2001 12''88 D3 418Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

5 BEUVE CODDY 1974166 SEM / 1992 12''94 D3 405Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

6 AREZKI MASSYL 1876393 CAM / 2004 12''96 D4 402Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCM200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:52:00 Vent: +0.3

1 CURAL ANDY 1717448 SEM / 1994 22''31 IR1 883Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 DORVILLE JOFFREY 1493426 ESM / 2000 22''36 IR1 877Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

3 FAVERO ENZO 1725316 ESM / 2000 22''38 IR1 874Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

4 TOUMANDJI HERVE 2196678 SEM / 1994 22''48 IR1 861Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

BOUHADJELA YASSINE 1570918 ESM / 1998 DNS 0Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

TCM200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 2 20:55:00 Vent: -1.4
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1 ANDRE NANS 1102555 SEM / 1997 22''47 IR1 862Apc - S/l Aix Athle Proven 013 PCA

2 ATHMANE LENNY 2111255 CAM / 2003 22''70 IR2 832Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

3 PONCET NILS 133577 SEM / 1994 23''38 IR4 746Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

4 LAGARD MERMET SIMEON 1873108 JUM / 2001 23''83 R2 691Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

GOSSIN ERWIN 1898187 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCM200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 3 20:58:00 Vent: -1.6

1 RIBEIRO ADRIANO 2017211 CAM / 2003 23''07 IR3 784Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 ROGERSON ZACHARIE 1891009 JUM / 2002 23''35 IR4 749Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 VALENCIA NICOLAS 2027625 ESM / 2000 23''83 R2 691Union Moir - S/l Ea Rives 038 ARA

4 BERGERET LOUIS 139155 SEM / 1993 23''88 R2 685Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

5 JACQUET NICOLAS 1489950 ESM / 1999 23''95 R2 677A.s.a. - S/l Asa - Culoz 073 ARA

TCM200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 4 21:01:00 Vent: +0.0

1 DANGELO LUCAS 1659642 JUM / 2001 22''92 IR3 803Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

2 TOURTET IDRIS 1881620 CAM / 2003 23''09 IR3 782Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 GRENIER GHISLAIN 1781699 CAM / 2003 23''58 R1 721Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 JOINNEAU EDGAR 1416504 JUM / 2001 23''64 R1 714Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

5 SURIN NOLHAN 1319587 CAM / 2003 23''88 R2 685Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

TCM200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 5 21:03:00 Vent: +0.1

1 DEGOUL DANICK 2066038 CAM / 2004 23''82 R2 693Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 SAVOLLE RODOLPHE 1295262 SEM / 1995 23''95 R2 677Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

3 VIGNET THOMAS 1793861 JUM / 2001 24''03 R2 668Fac Andrezieux 042 ARA

4 EECKHOUT WILLIAM 1393669 ESM / 1998 24''05 R2 666Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

FAVRAT GUSTAVE 2063945 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Thonon Ac 074 ARA

TCM200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 6 21:05:00 Vent: +0.0

1 METRAT CORENTIN 1194526 SEM / 1996 23''89 R2 684Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

2 LAURENT THEO 1143271 ESM / 1999 24''08 R2 662Union Olympique Albert 073 ARA

3 CHAMAGNE ANTOINE 2143421 ESM / 1998 24''65 R4 598Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 VIGNET CLEMENT 1801620 CAM / 2004 24''74 R4 588Fac Andrezieux 042 ARA

5 LAURENT BENOIT 1302518 SEM / 1997 25''06 R5 553Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 7 21:08:00 Vent: -1.2

1 EMMENEGGER QUENTIN 1245493 CAM / 2003 23''98 R2 674A.s.a. - S/l  Asa - Belley 073 ARA

2 BEY PIERRE 2126704 CAM / 2003 24''86 R5 575Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 GUILLOT SEBASTIEN 536626 SEM / 1989 24''93 R5 567As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

4 TRAHAND LOUAN 2237154 JUM / 2002 25''15 R6 544Eag 38 - S/l Asptt Grenobl 038 ARA

SAUTHIER JAROD 2078706 JUM / 2001 DNS 0Clermontaa - S/l Stade Cle 063 ARA

TCM200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 8 21:11:00 Vent: +0.0

1 GAILLARD LEOPOLD 1494118 CAM / 2003 25''63 D1 494Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

2 BACHA AHMAD-HASSAN 2143793 CAM / 2003 25''73 D1 484Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 HAMADMAD EYAS 2000774 CAM / 2003 25''89 D2 469Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

BOUKAKA-MURE MARTIN 1294681 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCM200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 9 21:13:00 Vent: +0.0

1 THOLLON JACOLIN 1384937 JUM / 2001 25''05 R5 554Union Moir - S/l Ea Rives 038 ARA

2 VILLARET DENIS 393449 VEM / 1974 25''90 D2 468Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

3 SCOGNAMILLO TRISTAN 1974256 CAM / 2003 26''01 D2 457Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

4 AREZKI MASSYL 1876393 CAM / 2004 26''54 D3 407Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCM200m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 10 21:15:00 Vent: +0.0

1 LEMAIRE-BERNARD 1668438 CAM / 2004 24''64 R4 599Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 GAROBY FLORIAN 2127907 SEM / 1996 25''75 D2 482Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA
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3 DULLIAND MATTHIEU 635392 JUM / 2001 27''18 D5 351Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 BOULANGE ERIC 1962526 VEM / 1964 28''21 D6 269Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

TCM3 000m / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:39:00

1 GALLO ANTOINE 1053151 SEM / 1988 8'26''98 N4 903Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 8'28''57 N4 895Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 TERMOTE THOMAS 1218289 JUM / 2002 8'32''25 IR1 875Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4 ORVELIN REMI 1542362 SEM / 1996 8'38''05 IR1 844As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

5 FIEUX PIERRE 679134 SEM / 1988 8'42''78 IR2 820Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

6 ALLIER VICTOR 1177872 ESM / 1998 8'47''83 IR2 794Earv 26 07 - S/l Ea Tain-to 026 ARA

7 DURY AYMERIC 1833371 SEM / 1996 8'52''12 IR3 772Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

8 TROULLIER VINCENT 1342652 JUM / 2001 8'52''66 IR3 769Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

9 PUJO-MASCI LOUIS 1834848 ESM / 1998 8'58''64 IR3 740Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

10 GAILLARD EMILIEN 1809873 ESM / 1998 8'59''45 IR3 736Earv 26 07 - S/l Ca Valenc 026 ARA

11 RAYMOND PIERRE 172447 SEM / 1989 8'59''48 IR3 736Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

12 GAROBY BASTIEN 2127912 SEM / 1991 9'00''63 IR4 730Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

13 MAUREL SAMUEL 1257381 JUM / 2002 9'09''60 IR4 687As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

14 MADELON ANTHONY 699126 SEM / 1991 9'21''96 R2 630Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

15 TEYSSIE DAVE 172926 VEM / 1977 9'22''87 R2 625Earv 26 07 - S/l Ca Valenc 026 ARA

16 RABILLOUD STEPHANE 122645 VEM / 1975 9'24''84 R2 617Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

17 BAERT YOHAN 1017292 VEM / 1985 9'33''77 R3 577Ac Chenove 021 BFC

18 POURCHET LUCIEN 2162662 SEM / 1996 9'41''82 R4 543Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

19 MAUREL CHRISTOPHE 376820 VEM / 1975 9'50''33 R5 508As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

20 LEKHAL RACHID 1432605 VEM / 1974 10'09''42 R6 433As Rispoli Villeurbanne 069 ARA

21 VOISIN VALENTIN 1871498 SEM / 1993 10'15''78 D1 409Ea Chambery 073 ARA

22 PASCALE JULIEN 1461662 SEM / 1995 10'34''95 D3 342Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

23 VALBELLE PIERRE-YVES 279948 SEM / 1993 10'45''41 D4 308Ua Sens* 089 BFC

DUCHATEAU ANTOINE 1174372 SEM / 1997 DNS 0Ea Chambery 073 ARA

LELIEVRE ROMAIN 1510112 VEM / 1985 DNS 0Ac Chenove 021 BFC

GAROBY FLORIAN 2127907 SEM / 1996 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM400m Haies (84) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:01:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 56''28 IR2 832Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CORMIER MARTIN 1602985 CAM / 2003 58''54 IR4 774Ea Chambery 073 ARA

3 VIGNET CLEMENT 1801620 CAM / 2004 59''65 R1 746Fac Andrezieux 042 ARA

4 FABRE NICOLAS 2077322 CAM / 2004 63''46 R4 655A.s.a. - S/l  Asa - Belley 073 ARA

TCM400m Haies (84) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 2 20:05:00

1 PIZZETTA ANTOINE 1888866 CAM / 2004 59''48 R1 750Ac Evian 074 ARA

2 MORILHAT PAUL 1556691 CAM / 2004 67''65 D2 561Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

3 RIBEIRO THEO 2032262 CAM / 2004 69''84 D4 515Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

TCM400m Haies (91) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:12:00

1 VERCUEIL LOUIS 1271080 JUM / 2001 53''61 N3 958Eag 38 - S/l Asptt Grenobl 038 ARA

2 PADRIN THOMAS 1022303 SEM / 1996 54''49 N4 918Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

3 CRISCI FANTIN 1591335 JUM / 2002 55''25 IR1 884Gresiathle 038 ARA

4 PONCET ARTHUR 1659036 JUM / 2001 55''88 IR1 857Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

SARNETTE GUILLAUME 712123 SEM / 1993 DNS 0Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

ACHOURI KEVIN 547883 SEM / 1990 DNS 0Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

TCM400m Haies (91) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 2 20:16:00

1 CONDE GUILLAUME 161308 SEM / 1997 55''98 IR1 852Gap Hautes Alpes Athle 005 PCA

2 REYNAUD LUDOVIC 398645 SEM / 1992 57''78 IR3 776Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

3 PERROT KEVIN 1563482 JUM / 2001 58''65 IR4 741Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 MIJALCEVIC DAMIEN 841443 JUM / 2001 59''96 R1 689Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

5 GUILLOT SEBASTIEN 536626 SEM / 1989 66''69 D1 453As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

HMOUCHE IMAD 1879486 JUM / 2002 DNF 0Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA
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TCMLongueur / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAMOUROUX JULIEN 1024506 SEM / 1993 7m32 +1.5 N3 991Al Voiron 038 ARA

X(+2.1) ; 7m18(+0.9) ; X(+0.9) ; 6m97(+0.9) ; 7m10(+1.5) ; 7m32(+1.5)

2 ROGERSON ZACHARIE 1891009 JUM / 2002 7m28 +1.1 N3 982Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

6m61(+0.0) ; X(+2.0) ; X(+0.7) ; 7m03(+1.3) ; 7m28(+1.1) ; -(+1.2)

3 PONCET NILS 133577 SEM / 1994 7m24 +0.7 N3 973Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

7m06(+1.0) ; 7m17(+0.9) ; 7m07(+0.0) ; 7m24(+0.7) ; X(+0.3) ; 7m13(+0.3)

4 CONDE GUILLAUME 161308 SEM / 1997 6m88 +1.1 IR1 896Gap Hautes Alpes Athle 005 PCA

6m40(+0.1) ; 5m37(+0.9) ; 6m49(+0.4) ; X(+0.9) ; 6m88(+1.1) ; 6m73(+1.1)

5 CHAVEROT QUENTIN 1312384 ESM / 1998 6m84 +0.9 IR1 888Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

6m61(+0.4) ; 6m84(+1.2) ; 6m41(+0.7) ; X(+0.7) ; X(+0.9) ; 6m84(+0.9)

6 PERRET-JANOWIAK REMI 1480087 SEM / 1997 6m58 +1.0 IR3 833Eag 38 - S/l Asptt Grenobl 038 ARA

6m14(+0.8) ; 5m98(+0.0) ; 6m06(+1.0) ; 6m45(+0.9) ; -(+1.0) ; 6m58(+1.0)

7 JEANROY SEBASTIEN 1697807 SEM / 1995 6m42 +0.8 IR3 799Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

6m42(+0.8) ; 6m22(+0.5) ; X(+0.5) ; 6m36(+0.9) ; 5m40(+0.9) ; -(+0.9)

8 GARCIA IANIS 1700562 CAM / 2004 6m38 +0.9 IR4 790Eag 38 - S/l Asptt Grenobl 038 ARA

6m38(+0.9) ; 6m01(+0.7) ; X(+0.7) ; X(+0.9) ; 5m20(+0.7) ; -(+0.7)

9 DEGOUL DANICK 2066038 CAM / 2004 6m27 +1.1 R1 767Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

6m10(+0.5) ; 6m21(+0.4) ; 6m27(+1.1) ; X(+0.6) ; - ; -(+0.9)

10 FONTAINE JULIEN 517456 SEM / 1987 5m84 +0.2 R5 677A.s.a. - S/l  Asa - Belley 073 ARA

X(+0.6) ; 5m84(+0.2) ; 4m01(+0.7) ; - ; - ; -

TCMLongueur / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 LAURENT THEO 1143271 ESM / 1999 6m35 +0.2 IR4 784Union Olympique Albert 073 ARA

5m97(+0.6) ; 5m52(+0.3) ; 6m34(+0.0) ; 6m35(+0.2) ; 6m26(+0.4) ; 6m34(+0.9)

2 GOURON EDDY 199128 SEM / 1986 6m15 +0.6 R2 742A.s.a. - S/l  Haute Tarentais 073 ARA

6m15(+0.6) ; 6m06(+1.0) ; 5m96(+0.6) ; 5m98(+0.7) ; (+0.0) ; 5m92(+0.9)

3 MOUY AXEL 1574258 JUM / 2002 6m13 +0.8 R2 738Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

6m13(+0.8) ; X(+1.2) ; -

4 LEMAIRE-BERNARD 1668438 CAM / 2004 6m09 +1.5 R3 729Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5m66(+0.6) ; (+0.7) ; (+0.0) ; 5m86(+0.6) ; (+0.2) ; 6m09(+1.5)

5 MEDAGHRI ALAOUI 1610827 JUM / 2001 5m77 +0.4 R5 662Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5m77(+0.4) ; X(+0.7) ; - ; (+0.8) ; (+0.8) ; (+0.8)

6 PONCET ELLIOTT 1127188 SEM / 1991 5m68 +0.4 R5 643Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

5m55(+1.2) ; 5m59(+1.3) ; 5m68(+0.4) ; (+0.6) ; 5m58(+0.9) ; (+0.2)

BERNARD ALEXANDRE 1506405 CAM / 2004 NM 0Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

MBALA HERVE (ITA) 1944192 JUM / 2001 NM 0Thonon Ac 074 ARA

TCMPoids (7.26 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HEINRICH ROMAIN 590038 SEM / 1990 16m42 N2 908Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

15m90 ; 16m42 ; X ; 15m66 ; 15m17 ; 15m73

2 JEANROY SEBASTIEN 1697807 SEM / 1995 10m39 R5 551Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

10m03 ; X ; X ; 10m02 ; 10m39 ; 10m39

3 FONTAINE JULIEN 517456 SEM / 1987 9m67 R6 509A.s.a. - S/l  Asa - Belley 073 ARA

9m61 ; 9m65 ; 9m43 ; 9m67 ; 9m32 ; 9m55

4 BEN AIFA MEHDI 740203 VEM / 1977 8m95 D1 466As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

8m39 ; 8m88 ; X ; X ; 8m95 ; X

AUZEIL BASTIEN 539113 SEM / 1989 NM 0Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

NM

TCMDisque (1.0 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HINTERSEBER JEAN-YVES 513052 VEM / 1954 36m96 639Csbj - S/l Ea Gillonnay-la C 038 ARA

35m01 ; 36m96 ; X ; 34m56 ; 33m18 ; 32m99

TCMDisque (2.0 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VIAL BRANDON 1572926 ESM / 2000 47m96 N4 840Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

47m96 ; X ; X ; 44m55 ; 44m35 ; 47m27

2 AUZEIL BASTIEN 539113 SEM / 1989 43m25 IR1 754Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA
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40m98 ; 42m11 ; 39m14 ; 40m30 ; 42m35 ; 43m25

3 DUC GUILHEM 1295162 ESM / 1998 42m26 IR2 736Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

42m26 ; 14m71 ; X ; 40m07 ; 41m17 ; 41m39

4 BEN AIFA MEHDI 740203 VEM / 1977 29m00 R6 495As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

27m81 ; 29m00 ; 28m18 ; 28m22 ; X ; X

5 TESSERAUD ALEXIS 1479759 ESM / 2000 28m80 D1 491Us Saint-egreve 038 ARA

25m59 ; 28m80 ; X ; 24m86 ; 23m63 ; X

6 FONTAINE JULIEN 517456 SEM / 1987 24m64 D3 416A.s.a. - S/l  Asa - Belley 073 ARA

- ; - ; - ; 24m64 ; X ; X

TCMMarteau (4 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JOSIEN DANIEL 998813 VEM / 1949 33m22 479Union Olympique Albert 073 ARA

33m22 ; 31m62 ; X ; X ; 32m81 ; 32m33

TCMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TAVERNIER HUGO 1146703 ESM / 1999 66m71 N1 990Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

66m71 ; 66m63 ; 65m28 ; 64m51 ; 64m67 ; X

2 SORGUE WILFRIED 412582 VEM / 1982 36m66 R5 531Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 ARA

34m96 ; X ; 36m66 ; X ; 34m63 ; X

TCMJavelot (800 g) / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 AUZEIL BASTIEN 539113 SEM / 1989 58m71 IR1 799Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

58m71 ; 56m49 ; 53m50 ; 53m27 ; 53m73 ; 53m72

2 DANIEL MAXENCE 1187522 ESM / 1998 50m22 IR4 680Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

47m75 ; 50m22 ; 48m22 ; X ; - ; -

3 DUCHATEAU ANTOINE 1174372 SEM / 1997 46m72 R2 630Ea Chambery 073 ARA

45m81 ; 46m72 ; 45m44 ; - ; - ; -

4 PAVAN SAMUEL 1240784 JUM / 2001 46m51 R2 627Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

46m51 ; X ; 44m02 ; 40m36 ; X ; 44m10

5 LAURENT THEO 1143271 ESM / 1999 43m19 R3 581Union Olympique Albert 073 ARA

43m19 ; 42m09 ; - ; - ; - ; -

6 GOURON EDDY 199128 SEM / 1986 42m13 R4 566A.s.a. - S/l  Haute Tarentais 073 ARA

X ; X ; 36m50 ; 42m13 ; X

7 TESSERAUD ALEXIS 1479759 ESM / 2000 34m77 D2 463Us Saint-egreve 038 ARA

32m75 ; 31m80 ; 34m77 ; 31m88 ; - ; -

8 CHAMAGNE ANTOINE 2143421 ESM / 1998 28m96 D5 381Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

28m96 ; 28m76 ; 25m84 ; - ; - ; -

TCM5 000m Marche / (13/08/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROBIN-BROSSE PATRICK 1359059 VEM / 1969 27'02''41 R4 563Csbj - S/l Ea Gillonnay-la C 038 ARA

2 STEFANELLY DAVID 588910 VEM / 1976 28'19''48 R6 489Gps&o A - S/l  As Mant 078 I-F

3 FONTAINE JULIEN 517456 SEM / 1987 34'21''94 D6 211A.s.a. - S/l  Asa - Belley 073 ARA

4 AMBERT MAHE 2027291 JUM / 2002 34'23''48 D6 210A.s.a. - S/l  Asa - Belley 073 ARA

COTTON FREDERIC 399612 VEM / 1970 DNF 0Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA
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